
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Pikeville /University of 2011 1 F 784 10

2 Lindenwood University 2011 1 F 758 8

2 Wichita State University 2011 1 F 734 4

4 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 1 F 646 1

5 Webber International University 2011 1 F 602 0

6 McKendree University 2011 1 F 534 0

7 Midland University 2011 1 F 488 0

8 Wright State University 2011 1 F 446 0

9 Newman University 2011 1 F 395 0

10 Marian University-Indianapolis 2011 1 F 347 0

11 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2011 1 F 285 0

12 Davenport University 2011 1 F 236 0

13 Robert Morris Univ. - Peoria 2011 1 F 205 0

14 William Penn University 2011 1 F 182 0

15 Florida State University 2011 1 F 144 0

16 Viterbo University 2011 1 F 143 0

16 Notre Dame College 2011 1 F 108 0

18 Briarcliffe College 2011 1 F 90 0

19 West Texas A&M University 2011 1 F 71 0

20 Adrian College 2011 1 F 55 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2011 2 F 742 13

2 Pikeville /University of 2011 2 F 680 7

3 Lindenwood University 2011 2 F 610 0

4 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 2 F 520 0

5 Webber International University 2011 2 F 514 0

6 McKendree University 2011 2 F 480 0

7 Midland University 2011 2 F 430 0

8 Newman University 2011 2 F 410 0

9 Wright State University 2011 2 F 320 0

10 Marian University-Indianapolis 2011 2 F 280 0

11 William Penn University 2011 2 F 256 0

12 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2011 2 F 244 0

13 Robert Morris Univ. - Peoria 2011 2 F 206 0

14 Davenport University 2011 2 F 189 0

15 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2011 2 F 91 0

16 Florida State University 2011 2 F 87 0

17 Notre Dame College 2011 2 F 82 0

18 Viterbo University 2011 2 F 80 0

19 West Texas A&M University 2011 2 F 62 0

20 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2011 2 F 41 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2011 3 F 688 14

2 Pikeville /University of 2011 3 F 588 3

3 Lindenwood University 2011 3 F 528 1

4 Webber International University 2011 3 F 494 0



5 McKendree University 2011 3 F 434 0

6 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 3 F 420 0

7 Newman University 2011 3 F 392 0

8 Midland University 2011 3 F 380 0

9 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2011 3 F 306 0

10 Wright State University 2011 3 F 252 0

11 William Penn University 2011 3 F 235 0

12 Florida State University 2011 3 F 182 0

13 West Texas A&M University 2011 3 F 118 0

14 Marian University-Indianapolis 2011 3 F 113 0

15 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2011 3 F 110 0

16 Kutztown University 2011 3 F 94 0

17 Robert Morris Univ. - Peoria 2011 3 F 87 0

18 Davenport University 2011 3 F 67 0

19 Stephen F. Austin State University 2011 3 F 53 0

20 Notre Dame College 2011 3 F 49 0


